P R O D U C T  D ATA
Piezoelectric Charge Accelerometer Types 4375 and 4375-V
Uses
• High-level, high-frequency measurements
• Vibration testing
• Measurements on lightweight structures
• Measurements in high-temperature environments
Features

ve
d.
Ordering Information
Type 4375
includes the following accessories:
• Carrying box
• Calibration chart
• AO-0038-D-012: Low-noise coaxial cable, 10–32 UNF, length
1.2 m
• Extension connector, 10–32 UNF
• Steel stud, M3 × 5 mm
Type 4375-V
includes the following accessories:
• Carrying box
• Calibration chart
• Extension connector, 10–32 UNF
• Steel stud, M3 × 5 mm
Optional Accessories
AO-0038-x-yyy*
* x = D (decimetres) or M (metres)
yyy = length in decimetres or metres
Please specify cable length when ordering
Low-noise coaxial cable, 10–32 UNF
connectors, 250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0122-x-yyy* Super low-noise cable, 10–32 UNF
connectors, 250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0231-x-yyy* Super low-noise cable, 10–32 UNF to
TNC, 180 °C (356 °F)
AO-1382-x-yyy* Flexible double-screened coaxial cable,
10–32 UNF connectors, 250 °C (482 °F)
DB-0757 Cementing stud, M3, dia. 8.0 mm